Features
■	 EIA RS-310C 19” Rackmount Standard
■	 Supports 14-slot backplane (RK-610A) and ATX motherboard (RK-610AM)
■	 Three 5.25” external, one 3.5” external, and one internal 3.5” drive bays
■	 Drive bay with shock and vibration resistant design
■	 Two USB ports inside front door
■	 Replaceable and easy to clean air filter
■	 PS2 ATX & mini redundant power supply

4U Rackmount Industrial Chassis supports 14-slot Backplane and Motherboard
Dimensions Units: mmDimensions Units: mm
Ordering Information
*Updated January 24, 2014. ©2014 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  RK-610AM,Black  RK-610AM-W  RK-610AM-W/Adlink  RK-610A,Black/Adlink  RK-610AM,Black/Adlink  RK-610A-
W/Adlink  RK-610A,BLACK  RK-610AM MB IO BRK  RK-610A-W